10,029,100

FOR 2018

T OF DELANCO TWP

TAX VALUE

| TEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

3

0

4

5
53,077,800
395,711,900

D
S 4A,4B,4C

TOTAL ALL CLASSES

95

395,711,900

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY IN

'
'
'
'
0 (R
' =
! <
' o
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
' —
' =
' =D
! o
! =
! =4
'
= il
oY) '
s '
i '
— o
11} o3 '
(O] [
QO <MW 1o
w0
Oz
<<l (]
L —i—= o o
o=l —
O<TLloc [ <<
—oca> o
co—=gw 1o —
oaO=ZD NP < <CTO<C<C
O <C—=—0O o << LWH—OF0a>-a.
o Bl o< D—=<CTO
DWIZW= 1< D L AOd <D
PDOLAO<T N w> aOwoO=Zcos>
= =1 ' A TO: Owm
[a'uf NRTRH oyl 'L
OoO=>D0Lu 'O X 1ZOuOO0On-
[TRETP-Aocldb} ' O <CLIWE=»
oL o Ve —uwia
W S = > I TOHOQJI<T<CD<C
DW= v LU — O=<ca.a =+
=Dra = Z>>>— 1=z ——
LU= = (O] o oo = o 6 [ @b [ &b ] b JHHS (SN
>0 OL<t OIS ZZZ0———<L<C
LWIOC DO L= I DD DWW ZOZZ O
CcO=WO ' WO O0OO—0OLWLDDOD00
N=ck L= Z OO0 ==
(& O
w =Y
— AL
= 1 <C
'
— " -
~ VLN
— Ve
— —
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
'
o~ =
———e_ O~ —]).
OMOOOCMANAILN T

N LA O T LNLALNLN O O

................
NN ROMIRINI NI N Y e e v e e e
........ NI AN AN A
NENEAENE NS N NS N N e e
.................. LL<C<C<CL<C
NN N N PO O 00000
LALNALOLOLALA LA LA LONENE N NENE NS

DN D DN NDNDNDDNDNNWY)
OCOC O OC CCOC OO OC OC OC OO OC OC OO OO OF

395,711,995

%

]
— = == =
o Q= > <<l o
=<t = OF=-Zm><_ l—
O W e ZO<TW=——

Z2—F=1EZ= Zuwid—= uwi<to.
OV ALUZLW>WZS—>>>X}m=

WIL<C=0—w ==00 >
ZO= U =S W<CLIOO i
O O <C<C 1M ><~~_1_1
— DML mnm<gll I uiuwo

r O mo—m— <=t ====

LOWED (C.73,L.1976)
W1DOWS

ALLO
RANS
RANS

E
E

OO
[l 2 = = ol o s a o oy
g2 ol NN (@ Jan ] K H s |

—_—

= O> Wil — L= Z OV
VL <D D

o —J<C
POL<ON
N> 1 <X =D O
o —F <t

—_— =~

PRESIDENT

V.PRESIDENT
COMMISS IONER
COMMISSONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISS IONER
COMMI-SS IONER

" CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TTETEYTENMTNTRTRATAR S T m I m o oo o m oo oo oo oo T oo

BURLINGTON  COUNTY

| S<CELDZa W
HFOED0O<T

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

01/03/18
14:08:16



01/03/18
3,133,600
338,600,900

0

BURL INGTON

COUNTY 03

SUMMARY
3,133,600
338,600,900

100

LIST DISTRICT
648,

TAX
251,404,000

2018

3,133,600
87,196,900

170
1,786

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TwP
2

oo

53,077,800
395,711,900
95
48,837,200

0
0

100
100
X E

E
CLASSTFICATION

53,077,800
395,711,900
48,837,200

33,331,100
285,383,200
30,709,800

E X

19,746,700
110,328,700
4,768,000
18,127,400

CLASSIFICATION

58
2,022
100

TOTAL

DED

RAILROAD TOTAL
CLASSIFICATION

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
PUBLIC UTIL.
EXEMPT TOTAL
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2018 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TwP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPEClAL TAXING NO. -OF
DISTRICT I TEMS LAND: VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPT{ONS NET: TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,022 110,328,700 285,383,200 0 395,711,900
RAILROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 100 95
EXEMPTS 100 18,127,400 30,709,800 48,837,200
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FOR 2018

* COUNTY TOTALS *
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